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ABANTO-ZIERBENA 03 – CASCO URBANO 

ORDEN POR NÚMERO EN PLANO 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

1 CARBONORTE, S.L. Barrio San Lorenzo, s/n. Las Carreras 946367700 

2 MIESA, S.A. Avda. Ambrosio de los Heros s/n 946709816 

3 
SERGIO COMERCIAL RECUPERADORA 
INDUSTRIAL, S.L. 

Paraje Mina La Lorenza S/N. Las Carreras 946708211 

4 TUCABI CONTAINER, S.L. Bº San Lorenzo s/n (Las Carreras) 946368009 

 
COMERCIAL MICROLAB Avenida El Minero, 62-C 946361018 

 
EDERGARRI, C.B. Avda. El Minero 62 C 946362845 

 
EKOTOPIA GARBI ENERGIAK, S.L. Bº La Barga, s/n. 944167875 

 
ENCARTACIONES, S.A. Avda. de los Chopos 61, 1º 946363424 

 
EXCAVACIONES SAN LORENZO, S.L. Bº La Trinidad Bajo Dcha (Las Carreras) 946368251 

 
HIERROS Y METALES GUTRAM, S.L. Avda. Los Chopos 49 946353790 

 
HORMIGONES CAVIA, S.A. Avda Putxeta s/n 

946368936  
944417150 

 
J.M. VIGIOLA, S.A. Bº Santa Juliana 30 946362944 

 
NEUMÁTICOS VIZCAYA, S.L. CN-634,KM 127 946360482 

 
NUTRIMENTOS GALLARTA, S.L. Avda. El Minero 25 946369142 

 
SOLTRANS, S. COOP. Bº El Casal, 30 

946362697  
946362301 

 
SOLVE IMI, S.L. Barrio Buenos Aires n.1. Oficina 10  946363145 

 

ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

1 CARBONORTE, S.L. Barrio San Lorenzo, s/n. Las Carreras 946367700 

 
COMERCIAL MICROLAB Avenida El Minero, 62-C 946361018 

 
EDERGARRI, C.B. Avda. El Minero 62 C 946362845 

 
EKOTOPIA GARBI ENERGIAK, S.L. Bº La Barga, s/n. 944167875 

 
ENCARTACIONES, S.A. Avda. de los Chopos 61, 1º 946363424 

 
EXCAVACIONES SAN LORENZO, S.L. Bº La Trinidad Bajo Dcha (Las Carreras) 946368251 

 
HIERROS Y METALES GUTRAM, S.L. Avda. Los Chopos 49 946353790 

 
HORMIGONES CAVIA, S.A. Avda Putxeta s/n 

946368936  
944417150 

 
J.M. VIGIOLA, S.A. Bº Santa Juliana 30 946362944 

2 MIESA, S.A. Avda. Ambrosio de los Heros s/n 946709816 

 
NEUMÁTICOS VIZCAYA, S.L. CN-634,KM 127 946360482 

 
NUTRIMENTOS GALLARTA, S.L. Avda. El Minero 25 946369142 

3 
SERGIO COMERCIAL RECUPERADORA 
INDUSTRIAL, S.L. 

Paraje Mina La Lorenza S/N. Las Carreras 946708211 

 
SOLTRANS, S. COOP. Bº El Casal, 30 

946362697  
946362301 

 
SOLVE IMI, S.L. Barrio Buenos Aires n.1. Oficina 10  946363145 

4 TUCABI CONTAINER, S.L. Bº San Lorenzo s/n (Las Carreras) 946368009 

 


